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PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1945-1946

STATEMENT showing the ISSUES from the SEPARATE ACCOUNTS for theFINANCIAL YEAR ended 31st March, 1946,compared with theSums voted under

62

(Under Section 86 of the Public
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Account and Vote.
Amount Voted.

Annual Vote. Credits-in-aidvoted. Total voted.

56
57

58

59

60
61

Social Security Fund
AdministrationExpenses andEmergency

Benefits
Medical, Hospital, &c., Benefits

Totals

State Coal-mines Account
State Coal-mines
Services not provided for

Totals

State Forests Account
State Forest Service

Working Railways Account
Working Railways
Railway Improvements and Additions to

Open Lines

Totals

£ s. d.

839,226 0 0
5,372,000 0 0

£ s. d. £ s. d.

839,226 0 0
5,372,000 0 0

6,211,226 0 0 6,211,226 0 0

2,375,452 0 0 2,375,452 0 0

2,375,452 0 0 2,375,452 0 0

1,254,369 0 0 1,254,369 0 0

16,465,437 0 0

1,600,000 0 0
16,465,437 0 0

1,600,000 0 0

18,065,437 0 0 18,065,437 0 0

STATEMENT showing the ISSUES from ACCOUNTS OUTSIDE THE PUBLIC
Sums voted under the

(Under Section 86 of the Public

62
63

64

65

Post Office Account
Post and Telegraph Working-expenses
Telegraph Extension
Services not provided for

Totals

Public Trustee's Account
Public Trust Office

Native Trustee's Account
Native Trust Office

£ s. d.
6,190,089 0 0

425,000 0 0

£ s. d.
420,450 0 0
225,000 0 0

£ s. d.
6,610,539 0 0

650,000 0 0

6,615,089 0 0 645,450 0 0 7,260,539 0 0

443,528 0 0 443,528 0 0

30,876 0 0 30,876 0 0

* These are the amounts shown in column 4 of the Schedule to the Appropriation Act, and are voted only to the
expenditure except under the provisions of section 51, subsection (3), of the Public Revenues Act, 1926.
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