PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1945–1946

STATEMENT showing the ISSUES from the SEPARATE ACCOUNTS for the the Appropriation

(Under Section 86 of the Public

No.		Amount Voted.						
Vote	Account and Vote.	Annual Vote.	Credits-in-aid voted.	Total voted.				
56 57	SOCIAL SECURITY FUND Administration Expenses and Emergency Benefits	£ s. d. 839,226 0 0 5,372,000 0 0	£ s. d.	£ s. d. 839,226 0 0 5,372,000 0 0				
	Totals	6,211,226 0 0		6,211,226 0 0				
58	STATE COAL-MINES ACCOUNT State Coal-mines	$ \begin{array}{c ccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$		$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$				
59	State Forests Account State Forest Service	1,254,369 0 0		1,254,369 0 0				
60 61	WORKING RAILWAYS ACCOUNT Working Railways Railway Improvements and Additions to	16,465,437 0 0 1,600,000 0 0		16,465,437 0 0 1,600,000 0 0				
	Open Lines	18,065,437 0 0		$\frac{1,000,000 \ 0 \ 0}{18,065,437 \ 0 \ 0}$				

STATEMENT showing the ISSUES from ACCOUNTS OUTSIDE THE PUBLIC Sums voted under the

(Under Section 86 of the Public

62 63	Post Office Account Post and Telegraph Working-expenses Telegraph Extension Services not provided for	£ 6,190,089 425,000	0	d. 0 0	£ s. d. 420,450 0 0 225,000 0 0	6,610,539	0	d. 0 0
	Totals	6,615,089	0	0	645,450 0 0	7,260,539	0	0
64	Public Trustee's Account Public Trust Office	443,528	0	0		443,528	0	0
65	NATIVE TRUSTEE'S ACCOUNT Native Trust Office	30,876	0	0		30,876	0	0

^{*} These are the amounts shown in column 4 of the Schedule to the Appropriation Act, and are voted only to the expenditure except under the provisions of section 51, subsection (3), of the Public Revenues Act, 1926.